Simultané Semi-Rapide (Comité Aquitaine)
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Dimanche 26 avril 2015
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EYSSAUTIER Eric
DARCIAL Tonia
BRUNEL André
FREDON Laurent
AUGENE Stéphane
GARBE Patrick
PLISSON Jean-Yves
CANEZZA Ghislaine
CHAIGNEAU Didier
FRUCHON Francis
RESNIER Elisabeth
JOLLY Frangoise
LAUPENIE Thierry
FAOUZI Michele

PETIT Anne-Marie
PORTES Francgoise
CATHALOQOT Brigitte
SERRES Thierry
BOURDIER Nicolas
WYPER Jennifer
GEORGES Claude
DUFOURCQ Marie-Claude
DUGA Francgoise
POEYDOMENGE Maité
BOURLON Anne-Chantal
BREHIER Yolande
ROSELIER Frangoise
STOME Patrick
POURSUIBES Lucienne
LE JORT Michele
PEREZ Régine
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LEBON Madé

RICARD Simone-Andrée
DOUCHAIN Michele
SASSO Pascale

T03
T01
T12
TO3
J05
T03
TO6
T15
TO5
TO6
TO3
TO6
TO3
T12
TO3
T03
TO3
T03
T11
T11
TO3
T04
TO3
T15
T21
T01
TO3
TO5
TO4
TO6
TO3
T15
TO6
T17
TO6
TO6

<K KKK <KCKL LK LKACSFLCNLLELCEKCKLCLULLNODUODOC LSS ST CKLLILSISO®;

4C
3B
3B
2A
3A
2B
4A
4B
3B
4A
4B
4C
3B
4A
4D
4C
4A
3A
5D
4C
4C
4B
4C
4B
2B
6A
58
4A
6A
4D
5D
5A
58
3B
5A
4B

870
811
810
781
780
765
756
747
740
739
737
735
735
733
733
730
729
728
727
725
724
723
713
712
709
704
699
698
697
693
691
685
678
675
673
673
672



37
38
39
40
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
57
59
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

BABIN Annie

BOETSCH Odile
HERNANDEZ Clémentine
GLEMET Jeannine
HUMBLOT Jeannette
COURTAUX Francgoise
STOME Sylviane
ROUSSELLE Micheline
ZOLLKAU Michele
SERRES Brigitte
BONTE Gilberte
NERET Cyril
LAGRANGE Jean
BOINEL Patricia
SOUDAT Christiane
GILBERT Suzanne
ALMAFITANO Roger
LEPIC Pierrette
TAILLIER Nancy
DESQUERRE Patricia
COULANGEON Yvette
TOURSEL Denise
LARROUX Dominique
NOUVEL Martine
GRAND Agnes
DABERNAT Monique
MION PERILHOU Annie
DEBIEN Marie-Jo
METAIS Bernard
BAUDOUX Annette
TROMAS Marie-France
BRUNEL Madeleine
MALO Sylvette

GAME Gisele

MARTY Anny
CHARPENTIER Mary-France
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